Gatton Saturday 21 March, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 RAY BACHMANN REAL ESTATE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

860 metres $19000
01  Acceptile(Tony Webb)

02 Good Grab(Mark Callaghan)
03 News Director(Graham Banks)
04 Eeyore(Les Ross)

05 Clang Again(Ben Ahrens)

06  First Bid(Janene Armstrong)
07  Sin Tan(Matt Kropp)

09 Imabarman(Gino Barbierato)
10  Magic Scent(Daiki Chujo)

11 (EM)Malefic(Roger Milne)

Nathan Evans
Paul Hamblin

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Josh Oliver
Robert Faehr

Scott
Sweedman

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Chris Taylor
Keniji Yoshida

2 REMI STUD BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1600 metres

01
02
03

06
07

09
10
11
12

Pexbury Avenue(Greg Cornish)
Kings County(Tom Button)
Monashee Ridge(Kathy Stabe)

Danniwillbreezonby(Mark Currie)
Strong Desire(Michael Frappell)

Makemyday(Rex Lipp)

River of Love(Stephen Cole)
Lucky Siren(Brett Cavanough)
Audio Bay(Brett Baker)

$19000

Jed Hodge
Chris Whiteley

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Emma Ljung

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Keniji Yoshida
Rikki Palmer
Josh Oliver

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

12:48PM

3
11
13

01:28PM

4
15
3

13

3 TAB QTIS Three-Years-Old BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02
03

07

Magic Trick(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

The Tyler(Lindsay Hatch)
Deadly One(Matt Kropp)

Red Garter(Robert Heathcote)

Ms Carly Frater

Josh Oliver
Scott
Sweedman

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

02:08PM

3

12

63.0
62.0
61.0

60.5

58.5
58.0
57.5

55.0

54.5
54.5

60.0
59.0
59.0

57.5
57.5

56.5
55.5
55.0
54.5

60.5

59.5
59.0

56.0

08
09
10
11

12

Flying Crackerjak(Tom Button) Chris Whiteley
Miss Dynamic(Brett Cavanough) Emma Ljung
Swan Island(Beau Gorman) Kenji Yoshida
Raku's Secret(Patrick Sexton) Ms Minonette

Kennedy

Rockshore(Kym Afford) Ms Melissa Cox

4 GATTON STAR Class 5 Handicap

01
03

1100 metres $19000
Lucky Fix(Ben Ahrens) Josh Oliver
Red Devil(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

04
05

06

Remember Mary(Brian Azel) Nathan Evans

Wall Street Tycoon(Michael
Frappell)

Cossie(John Wallace)

Kenji Yoshida

Chris Taylor

2 555
10 55.0

55.0
9 54.0

6 54.0

02:40PM

5 59.0
3 58.0

N

58.0
56.0

)]

2 54.0

5 TRADIES RACEDAY FRIDAY 8TH MAY Maiden Handicap

01
02

03
04

05
06
07
08
09

10
11

1100 metres $19000
Mishani Legend(Troy Pascoe) Josh Oliver
Purple Gem(Robert G Smith) Scott
Sweedman
Osteonics(Brian Wakefield) Keniji Yoshida
Inside Information(Jemimah Cecily Eaton

Forde)

Sherpa Jack(James Hepworth) Jed Hodge
Our Silky Smooth(Alicia Willick) Ms Carly Frater
Zanazou(John Thomas) Emma Ljung
Global Venture(James Hepworth) Adam Spinks
Boomtown Babe(Robert G Smith) Ms Emma
MacPherson
De Nova Stella(Reg Mackay) Rikki Palmer
Massie Whisper(Stephanie Sixtus) Ms Hannah
Phillips
12 Viking Clap(Matt Boland) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

6 PORTERS PLAINLAND HOTEL Maiden Handicap

1400 metres

01

$19000

Ragi Mac(Mark Currie) Emma Ljung

03:25PM
1 59.0
4 59.0

57.0
56.5

12 56.5
13 56.0
10 55.0

54.5
2 54.0

8 54.0
11 54.0

3 54.0

04:05PM
3 59.0

03

04

05
06
07
08
09

10
11

Lazaro(Matt Boland)
Torriente(Dale Groves)

Bella Rubino(Brett Cavanough)
Jump Start(Robert Heathcote)
Silverbrook Lad(Alicia Willick)
Starry Beauty(John Zielke)
Give Her Room(Graham Banks)

Greyt Intentions(Shayne Golinski)
Out Fox'em(James Hepworth)

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Josh Oliver
Kenji Yoshida
Jed Hodge
Cecily Eaton

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Rikki Palmer
Adam Spinks

6
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11
8

57.0

56.5

56.0
56.0
55.0
54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

LOCKYER VALLEY WASTE MANAGEMENT LAIDLEY CUP OPEN
Handicap

1600 metres

01
02

03

04
05
06

07
08

09

Shauquin (NZ)(Harold Norman)
Romakash (NZ)(Matt Kropp)

Sugar Buzz(Brenton Andrew)

Bernie's Tiger(Richie Stephenson)
Countess de Galvez(Mark Currie)
Li'l Rodge(Lindsay Hatch)

SAME OLD(Nicole Luke)
Scoutabout(David Fletcher)

Temujin's Rule(Michael Frappell)

$19000

Rikki Palmer

Scott
Sweedman

Billie-Rose
Andrew

Josh Oliver
Emma Ljung

Ms Emma
MacPherson

Ms Carly Frater

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Kenji Yoshida

04:40PM

9
5

10

59.5
57.5

55.5

55.0
54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




